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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

Herren 19-  (6) 4,6 km  100 Hm 15 P
1(76) 2(74) 3(72) 4(70) 5(69) 6(71) 7(75) 8(82) 9(83) 10(87) 11(85) 12(81) 13(86) 14(84)

15(99) Ziel

1 STROI Michael 41:32 2:40 3:50 5:59 8:01 10:01 14:52 17:03 18:54 22:52 25:27 31:25 34:38 37:01 40:05
HSV Ried 2:40 1:10 2:09 2:02 2:00 4:51 2:11 1:51 3:58 2:35 5:58 3:13 2:23 3:04

41:05 41:32
1:00 0:27

2 KRISCHAN Klaus 42:24 3:24 4:46 6:27 8:58 13:52 18:08 20:57 23:27 28:12 31:00 32:06 34:45 37:20 40:36
OC Fürstenfeld 3:24 1:22 1:41 2:31 4:54 4:16 2:49 2:30 4:45 2:48 1:06 2:39 2:35 3:16

41:53 42:24
1:17 0:31

3 FALK Stefan 44:43 2:40 3:35 7:04 9:12 11:21 15:33 18:17 20:44 25:17 27:49 34:34 36:42 39:10 42:51
NF Linz 2:40 0:55 3:29 2:08 2:09 4:12 2:44 2:27 4:33 2:32 6:45 2:08 2:28 3:41

44:11 44:43
1:20 0:32

4 DEUBEL Dirk 66:10 4:17 6:08 8:14 11:58 20:24 28:08 32:04 37:38 44:42 49:18 50:52 54:03 57:54 63:55
NF Wien 4:17 1:51 2:06 3:44 8:26 7:44 3:56 5:34 7:04 4:36 1:34 3:11 3:51 6:01

65:43 66:10
1:48 0:27

5 MOSER Christoph 86:10 5:09 6:39 9:41 13:26 27:03 34:39 46:09 49:32 56:04 60:20 66:51 70:19 74:46 83:47
vereinslos 5:09 1:30 3:02 3:45 13:37 7:36 11:30 3:23 6:32 4:16 6:31 3:28 4:27 9:01

85:35 86:10
1:48 0:35

HUEMER Matthias Aufg 3:58 9:20 12:44 16:26 21:51 27:13 41:28 52:53 59:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- 87:40
vereinslos 3:58 5:22 3:24 3:42 5:25 5:22 14:15 11:25 6:32 28:15

89:13 89:48
1:33 0:35

Herren 15-18  (1) 1,9 km  40 Hm 6 P
1(73) 2(79) 3(80) 4(78) 5(77) 6(99) Ziel

1 GLASER Simon 40:26 2:17 6:39 11:48 14:47 36:05 39:54 40:26
Union Reichenthal 2:17 4:22 5:09 2:59 21:18 3:49 0:32

Herren 35-  (3) 4,6 km  100 Hm 15 P
1(76) 2(74) 3(72) 4(70) 5(69) 6(71) 7(75) 8(82) 9(83) 10(87) 11(85) 12(81) 13(86) 14(84)

15(99) Ziel

1 GLASER Martin 58:27 3:53 6:11 8:26 13:39 17:04 23:05 27:19 30:08 38:09 41:35 43:08 45:40 48:40 56:44
Union Reichenthal 3:53 2:18 2:15 5:13 3:25 6:01 4:14 2:49 8:01 3:26 1:33 2:32 3:00 8:04

57:56 58:27
1:12 0:31

2 OBERNBERGER Michael 81:14 6:01 12:06 14:17 19:47 23:13 31:06 42:17 46:18 51:30 55:00 65:33 70:37 74:00 78:58
NF Linz 6:01 6:05 2:11 5:30 3:26 7:53 11:11 4:01 5:12 3:30 10:33 5:04 3:23 4:58

80:45 81:14
1:47 0:29

ZÖBL Gottfried Aufg 4:36 6:07 8:09 15:00 17:48 24:00 26:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:53
HSV Ried 4:36 1:31 2:02 6:51 2:48 6:12 2:10 23:43

51:27 52:04
1:34 0:37

Herren 45-  (3) 4,1 km  95 Hm 12 P
1(76) 2(75) 3(71) 4(69) 5(70) 6(72) 7(74) 8(83) 9(87) 10(86) 11(84) 12(99) Ziel

1 GRUBER Rudi 68:50 8:53 13:44 18:35 26:22 30:28 34:36 42:56 51:58 56:37 60:56 66:30 68:16 68:50
NF Linz 8:53 4:51 4:51 7:47 4:06 4:08 8:20 9:02 4:39 4:19 5:34 1:46 0:34

2 FALK Martin 73:57 5:23 10:22 14:52 22:00 26:00 36:04 43:01 49:42 54:06 58:10 71:28 73:29 73:57
NF Linz 5:23 4:59 4:30 7:08 4:00 10:04 6:57 6:41 4:24 4:04 13:18 2:01 0:28

3 FALKNER Wolfgang 75:58 5:18 12:17 22:26 30:59 34:26 39:28 45:12 51:56 59:05 64:59 73:32 75:25 75:58
NF Linz 5:18 6:59 10:09 8:33 3:27 5:02 5:44 6:44 7:09 5:54 8:33 1:53 0:33

Herren 55-  (9) 3,8 km  60 Hm 11 P
1(74) 2(72) 3(71) 4(69) 5(70) 6(76) 7(83) 8(87) 9(86) 10(84) 11(99) Ziel

1 TILLING Giles 40:01 3:40 6:13 9:11 14:35 18:11 22:26 26:00 29:24 32:41 38:02 39:31 40:01
NF Linz 3:40 2:33 2:58 5:24 3:36 4:15 3:34 3:24 3:17 5:21 1:29 0:30

2 SCHEIBENREIF Johann 42:00 3:43 5:50 8:48 14:34 18:17 22:49 26:05 29:42 32:56 39:55 41:29 42:00
HSV Linz 3:43 2:07 2:58 5:46 3:43 4:32 3:16 3:37 3:14 6:59 1:34 0:31

3 TREML Peter 42:02 3:54 6:07 9:10 15:05 18:21 23:10 27:15 31:41 35:07 40:14 41:33 42:02 41:34
NF Linz 3:54 2:13 3:03 5:55 3:16 4:49 4:05 4:26 3:26 5:07 1:19 0:29 *99

41:34
*99

4 ZIEGERHOFER Othmar 44:08 4:33 10:24 13:30 18:46 22:21 26:45 30:03 33:32 36:49 41:58 43:37 44:08
NF Linz 4:33 5:51 3:06 5:16 3:35 4:24 3:18 3:29 3:17 5:09 1:39 0:31

5 WOLF Markus 46:19 5:41 8:43 11:57 21:01 24:24 28:36 31:57 35:38 38:55 44:07 45:43 46:19
HSV Ried 5:41 3:02 3:14 9:04 3:23 4:12 3:21 3:41 3:17 5:12 1:36 0:36

6 HONES Josef 49:41 4:54 11:53 15:23 22:04 27:34 31:43 36:11 40:06 43:17 47:35 49:12 49:41
HSV Ried 4:54 6:59 3:30 6:41 5:30 4:09 4:28 3:55 3:11 4:18 1:37 0:29

7 WAGNER Max 64:37 5:48 11:01 19:20 27:51 33:53 40:29 44:51 49:59 54:35 61:08 63:45 64:37
NF Linz 5:48 5:13 8:19 8:31 6:02 6:36 4:22 5:08 4:36 6:33 2:37 0:52

8 HAUSER Siegfried 75:19 5:27 14:48 18:36 27:20 36:27 42:55 47:43 55:20 61:39 71:40 74:37 75:19
HSV Linz 5:27 9:21 3:48 8:44 9:07 6:28 4:48 7:37 6:19 10:01 2:57 0:42
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Pl Name Zeit

Herren 55-  (9) 3,8 km  60 Hm 11 P (Forts.)

1(74) 2(72) 3(71) 4(69) 5(70) 6(76) 7(83) 8(87) 9(86) 10(84) 11(99) Ziel

9 PÜHRINGER Dieter 78:20 5:21 8:32 14:26 23:15 30:19 36:19 40:44 55:32 61:31 74:13 77:25 78:20
NF Linz 5:21 3:11 5:54 8:49 7:04 6:00 4:25 14:48 5:59 12:42 3:12 0:55

Damen-14  (1) 1,9 km  40 Hm 6 P
1(73) 2(79) 3(80) 4(78) 5(77) 6(99) Ziel

1 KALTENBÖCK Marion FAL 52:21 6:19 13:13 20:56 28:59 40:38 50:50 52:21
NF Linz 6:19 6:54 7:43 8:03 11:39 10:12 1:31

Damen 45-  (2) 3,8 km  60 Hm 11 P
1(74) 2(72) 3(71) 4(69) 5(70) 6(76) 7(83) 8(87) 9(86) 10(84) 11(99) Ziel

1 WAGNER Birgit 80:34 5:31 10:28 16:34 27:14 34:28 42:04 50:59 59:59 65:49 75:58 79:31 80:34
NF Linz 5:31 4:57 6:06 10:40 7:14 7:36 8:55 9:00 5:50 10:09 3:33 1:03

2 ZIEGERHOFER Anneliese 82:38 7:40 12:35 18:36 29:16 36:32 44:12 53:04 62:04 67:55 78:12 81:37 82:38
NF Linz 7:40 4:55 6:01 10:40 7:16 7:40 8:52 9:00 5:51 10:17 3:25 1:01


